
2180 Meadowvale Blvd
Mississauga. ON
L5N 5S3

T: 905-816-9822
F: 905-816-9833
www.rccfertility.com

Effective: 
January 1, 2025

Note: 
All fees are subject to change without notice. 
Medication costs are not included.

Service Fee

Most assessments including bloodwork and ultrasounds are covered by OHIP
Assessments

Anti Mullerian Hormone (AMH) $125.00

Intrauterine Insemination (IUI)/Donor Sperm Insemination (DI)

Sperm Preparation for IUI- Fresh/Frozen/Donor
IUI Cycle Monitoring and Procedure (Private Pay Non OHIP)

$700.00
$775.00

In Vitro Fertilization (IVF)

Medication costs range
IVF Program Set up (non-refundable) includes HST
IVF Treatment Cycle (includes ICSI) 
Embryo Freezing
Egg Freezing Cycle Set Up Fee
Egg Freezing Cycle
Egg Thaw and Embryo Generation at RCC (no transfer) 
Egg Thaw, Embryo Generation and Transfer
Thaw/refreeze Frozen Embryo(s)for Biopsy

$5000.00 to $8000.00
$565.00

$12225.00
$1225.00
$565.00

$8300.00
$6800.00
$8300.00
$1500.00

Outside lab fees for genetic testing are not included in fees provided
Pre-implantation Testing (additional fees apply that are payable to Igenomix)

Genetic Counselling Fee
PGT-A /PGT-M Embryo Biopsy

 $500.00
$2250.00

Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET)

Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle (Medicated)
Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle (Natural Monitoring) 
Embryo Glue

$2600.00
$3100.00
$1000.00

Sperm Services

Sperm Retrieval (PESA/TESE) by Urologist
Zymot Sperm Separation
First Sperm Freezing
Subsequent Sperm Freezing within 12-month period of 1st Sample

$2300.00
$350.00
$625.00
$325.00
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Service Fee

Payable immediately and on each anniversary of the original freeze date
Storage and Transfer of Specimens

Annual Storage Fee for Embryos, Eggs or Sperm (included HST) 
Receipt and Handling of Specimens (from outside facility) 
Transfer of Embryos, Eggs or Sperm from RCC

$621.50
$350.00
$500.00

Innovative Additions/Optional Services

ERA and Mock Cycle
ERA repeat sample
Emma and Alice
Emma and Alice repeat sample
Alice (same price for repeat sample) 
Trio and Mock Cycle
Matris Ultrasound
Time Lapse (Geri) Incubator
PICSI
Violet includes HST
Magenta includes HST
AOA

$1500.00
$1060.00
$1300.00
$1175.00

$1065.00
$1795.00
$800.00

$1000.00
$300.00
$508.50
$508.50
$500.00

Additional Testing and Screening

Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia (CAH)genetic panel IGENOMIX
Genetic Carrier Screening CGT – IGENOMIX
CGT Exome – IGENOMIX
GPDx Infertility Panel Bloodwork - IGENOMIX
Hereditary Thrombophilia Panel - IGENOMIX
NIPT Bloodwork - IGENOMIX
Neurofibromatosis Precision Panel - IGENOMIX
CGT Sequential -IGENOMIX

$625.00
$500.00

$1050.00
$900.00
$650.00
$495.00
$700.00
$700.00
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Service Fee

Fees are nonrefundable and include HST
Third-Party Reproduction

Donor Egg Assessment and Set up
Donor Sperm Assessment and Set up for IVF
Donor Egg and Donor Sperm Assessment and Set Up
Donor Sperm Assessment and Set up for IUI
Known Egg Donor Program Assessment and Set up
Known Sperm Donor Program Assessment and Set up
Intended Parent Program Assessment and Set up
Gestational Carrier Program Assessment and Set up

$1130.00
$1130.00
$1695.00
$508.50

$3390.00
$3390.00
$1695.00

$3390.00

Fee Policy Cancelled or Converted 
Cycle Costs

Refund Policy

• For your convenience we accept the following forms 
of payment: cash, debit, certified cheque, bank draft 
and all major credit cards.

• Program Management fees are due prior to your  
nursing appointment.

• Treatment cycle fees are due at the start of the cycle.

• Medication costs are not included and cannot be 
returned or refunded once purchased.

• All fees are in Canadian dollars. 
 
Financing Medicard by ifinance 
www.medicard.com, phone: 1888 689 9876

• Cycles producing less than three follicles  
may be cancelled as per your physician  
recommendations.

• Private IVF cycles converted to IUI cycle will be 
charged the sperm preparation fee of $700 and 
the IUI Cycle Monitoring fee of $775. The daily fee 
for IVF/FET monitoring is $150 per day.

• If the IVF cycle is cancelled or converted to IUI, 
this will be counted as 1st attempt at a Funded IVF 
cycle. IVF funding concludes when two attempts 
at cycle monitoring have been performed and in 
both instances Oocyte Retrieval not performed.

• Outstanding credits can be refunded or utilized 
towards future cycles.

• In certain cases, the desired outcomes are not 
achieved yet our fees are non-refundable.

• You will be reimbursed any fees for services  
not provided.


