

Effective: January 1, 2025 Note:

All fees are subject to change without notice. Medication costs are not included.

Service Fee

Assessments

Most assessments including bloodwork and ultrasounds are covered by OHIP

Anti Mullerian Hormone (AMH) \$125.00

Intrauterine Insemination (IUI)/Donor Sperm Insemination (DI)

Sperm Preparation for IUI- Fresh/Frozen/Donor \$700.00 IUI Cycle Monitoring and Procedure (Private Pay Non OHIP) \$775.00

In Vitro Fertilization (IVF)

Medication costs range	\$5000.00 to \$8000.00
IVF Program Set up (non-refundable) includes HST	\$565.00
IVF Treatment Cycle (includes ICSI)	\$12225.00
Embryo Freezing	\$1225.00
Egg Freezing Cycle Set Up Fee	\$565.00
Egg Freezing Cycle	\$8300.00
Egg Thaw and Embryo Generation at RCC (no transfer)	\$6800.00
Egg Thaw, Embryo Generation and Transfer	\$8300.00
Thaw/refreeze Frozen Embryo(s)for Biopsy	\$1500.00

Pre-implantation Testing (additional fees apply that are payable to Igenomix)

Outside lab fees for genetic testing are not included in fees provided

Genetic Counselling Fee	\$500.00
PGT-A /PGT-M Embryo Biopsy	\$2250.00

Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET)

Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle (Medicated)	\$2600.00
Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle (Natural Monitoring)	\$3100.00
Embryo Glue	\$1000.00

Sperm Services

Sperm Retrieval (PESA/TESE) by Urologist	\$2300.00
Zymot Sperm Separation	\$350.00
First Sperm Freezing	\$625.00
Subsequent Sperm Freezing within 12-month period of 1st Sample	\$325.00



Effective: January 1, 2025 Note:

All fees are subject to change without notice. Medication costs are not included.

Service	Fee
Storage and Transfer of Specimens Payable immediately and on each anniversary of the original freeze date	
Annual Storage Fee for Embryos, Eggs or Sperm (included HST)	\$621.50
Receipt and Handling of Specimens (from outside facility)	\$350.00
Transfer of Embryos, Eggs or Sperm from RCC	\$500.00
Innovative Additions/Optional Services	
ERA and Mock Cycle	\$1500.00
ERA repeat sample	\$1060.00
Emma and Alice	\$1300.00
Emma and Alice repeat sample	\$1175.00
Alice (same price for repeat sample)	\$1065.00
Trio and Mock Cycle	\$1795.00
Matris Ultrasound	\$800.00
Time Lapse (Geri) Incubator	\$1000.00
PICSI	\$300.00
Violet includes HST	\$508.50
Magenta includes HST	\$508.50 \$500.00
AOA	\$500.00
Additional Testing and Screening	
Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia (CAH)genetic panel IGENOMIX	\$625.00
Genetic Carrier Screening CGT – IGENOMIX	\$500.00
CGT Exome – IGENOMIX	\$1050.00
GPDx Infertility Panel Bloodwork - IGENOMIX	\$900.00
Hereditary Thrombophilia Panel - IGENOMIX	\$650.00
NIPT Bloodwork – IGENOMIX	\$495.00
Neurofibromatosis Precision Panel - IGENOMIX	\$700.00
CGT Sequential -IGENOMIX	\$700.00



Effective: January 1, 2025 Note:

All fees are subject to change without notice. Medication costs are not included.

Service Fee

Third-Party Reproduction

Fees are nonrefundable and include HST

Donor Egg Assessment and Set up	\$1130.00
Donor Sperm Assessment and Set up for IVF	\$1130.00
Donor Egg and Donor Sperm Assessment and Set Up	\$1695.00
Donor Sperm Assessment and Set up for IUI	\$508.50
Known Egg Donor Program Assessment and Set up	\$3390.00
Known Sperm Donor Program Assessment and Set up	\$3390.00
Intended Parent Program Assessment and Set up	\$1695.00
Gestational Carrier Program Assessment and Set up	\$3390.00

Fee Policy

- For your convenience we accept the following forms of payment: cash, debit, certified cheque, bank draft and all major credit cards.
- Program Management fees are due prior to your nursing appointment.
- Treatment cycle fees are due at the start of the cycle.
- Medication costs are not included and cannot be returned or refunded once purchased.
- All fees are in Canadian dollars.

Financing Medicard by ifinance www.medicard.com, phone: 1888 689 9876

Refund Policy

- Outstanding credits can be refunded or utilized towards future cycles.
- In certain cases, the desired outcomes are not achieved yet our fees are non-refundable.
- You will be reimbursed any fees for services not provided.

Cancelled or Converted Cycle Costs

- Cycles producing less than three follicles may be cancelled as per your physician recommendations.
- Private IVF cycles converted to IUI cycle will be charged the sperm preparation fee of \$700 and the IUI Cycle Monitoring fee of \$775. The daily fee for IVF/FET monitoring is \$150 per day.
- If the IVF cycle is cancelled or converted to IUI, this will be counted as 1st attempt at a Funded IVF cycle. IVF funding concludes when two attempts at cycle monitoring have been performed and in both instances Oocyte Retrieval not performed.